
433 433ÃQ Osthofen - Rheindürkheim - Ibersheim - Hamm - Eich - Gimbsheim

am 24. und 31.12. Verkehrsbedienung wie an Samstagen

Fahrtnummer 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433
201 203 205 207 923 209 211 213 217 219 215 223 225 229 227

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S4 S120 S120 S120 S120 

Anmerkungen 

7 36
7 39
7 44
¶ 12 20 13 15 16 10
¶ 11 15 12 22 13 17 14 40 16 12
¶ 11 19 12 26 13 21 14 44 16 16
¶ 11 20 12 27 13 22 14 45 16 17
¶ 11 21 12 28 13 23 14 46 16 18
¶ 11 23 12 30 13 25 14 48 16 20
¶ 11 23 12 30 13 25 14 48 16 20
¶ 11 25 12 32 13 27 14 50 16 22
¶ 11 27 12 34 13 29 14 52 16 24
¶ ¶ 12 15 ¶ ¶ 13 25 ¶ 16 10 ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ 13 34 ¶ 16 19 ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ 13 35 ¶ 16 20 ¶
¶ ¶ 12 19 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
¶ 11 28 12 35 13 30 14 53 16 25
¶ 11 30 12 37 13 32 14 55 16 27

7 07 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 10 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 12 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 16 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 17 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 22 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 27 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶

7 00 ¶ 7 55 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 04 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 06 ¶ ¶ 11 31 12 38 13 33 14 56 16 28
¶ ¶ ¶ 11 33 12 40 13 35 14 58 16 30
¶ ¶ ¶ 11 34 12 41 13 36 14 59 16 31
¶ ¶ ¶ 11 38 12 45 13 40 15 03 16 35
¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ 12 47 13 42 ¶ ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ 12 51 13 46 ¶ ¶

7 13 ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶ ¶
7 18 7 50 8 03 ¶ 12 10 12 55 ¶ 15 50 ¶

¶ ¶ 13 07 ¶ 16 02 ¶
¶ ¶ 13 08 ¶ 16 03 ¶
¶ ¶ 13 15 ¶ 16 07 ¶
¶ ¶ 13 19 ¶ 16 11 ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 16 17 ¶
¶ ¶ ¶ 16 18 ¶

11 39 12 11 15 04 16 36
11 42 ¶ 15 07 ¶
11 43 12 15 15 08 16 40
11 45 12 17 15 10 16 42
11 46 12 18 15 11 16 43

16 50
16 51
16 56

Montag - Freitag

Hamm, Halle
Hamm, Bahnhof
Worms-Ibersheim, Mitte
Osthofen, Wonnegauschule
Osthofen, Schulzentrum
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Lehnkering
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Osthofener Straße
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Donaustraße
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Rathaus
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Rheinufer
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Einöd
Worms-Ibersheim, Forrerhof
Alsheim, Schule
Mettenheim, Rathaus
Gimbsheim, Apotheke
Gimbsheim, Lichtspiele
Mettenheim, Schule
Gimbsheim, Apotheke
Gimbsheim, Lichtspiele
Worms-Ibersheim, Mitte
Hamm, Gärtnerei
Bechtheim, West
Bechtheim, Abzw. Hessloch
Bechtheim, Alte Post
Mettenheim, Rathaus
Mettenheim, Am Goldbach
Eich, Sandhof
Eich, Schulzentrum
Hamm, Schule
Hamm, Halle
Hamm, Bahnhof
Hamm, Hauptstraße
Hamm, Eicher Straße
Eich, Gasthaus zur Sonne
Eich, Osthofener Straße
Eich, Sandhof
Eich, Ibersheimer Straße
Eich, Schulzentrum
Alsheim, Tankstelle
Alsheim, Rathaus
Alsheim, Schule
Mettenheim, Schule
Bechtheim, Markt
Bechtheim, Abzw. Hessloch
Eich, Gasthaus Gutjahr
Gimbsheim, Geflügelfarm
Gimbsheim, Marktplatz
Gimbsheim, Lichtspiele
Gimbsheim, Apotheke
Alsheim, Tankstelle
Alsheim, Rathaus
Mettenheim, Schule

S124 an Schultagen (RPF) S4 Fr an Schultagen (RPF) S120 Mo - Do an Schultagen (RPF)



433 433ÆQ Gimbsheim - Eich - Hamm - Ibersheim - Rheindürkheim - Osthofen

am 24. und 31.12. Verkehrsbedienung wie an Samstagen

Fahrtnummer 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433 0433
204 206 210 212 208 214 218 216 220

Verkehrsbeschränkungen S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 S124 

Anmerkungen 

12 55
¶
¶
¶
¶
¶
¶
¶

13 00
7 49 7 53 13 05
¶ ¶ 13 06
¶ ¶ 13 12
¶ ¶ 13 15

7 50 7 54
7 54 7 58

7 15
7 17
7 30 12 10 12 55 13 10

12 15 13 00 13 15
12 19 13 04 13 19

6 41 7 48 ¶ ¶
6 42 7 49 ¶ ¶
¶ 7 59 ¶ ¶

6 44 ¶ ¶
6 45 ¶ ¶
6 48 ¶ ¶
6 49 ¶ ¶
6 54 ¶ ¶
6 58 ¶ ¶
6 59 ¶ ¶
7 01 12 22 13 22
7 02 ¶ ¶
7 04 12 27 13 27
7 05
7 07
7 08
7 09
7 10
7 12
7 20

Montag - Freitag

Eich, Schulzentrum
Eich, Gasthaus Gutjahr
Gimbsheim, Marktplatz
Gimbsheim, Apotheke
Gimbsheim, Lichtspiele
Guntersblum, Bahnhof
Alsheim, Tankstelle
Alsheim, Rathaus
Eich, Sandhof
Mettenheim, Am Goldbach
Mettenheim, Rathaus
Bechtheim, Abzw. Hessloch
Bechtheim, West
Mettenheim, Schule
Alsheim, Schule
Alsheim, Rathaus
Alsheim, Tankstelle
Eich, Schulzentrum
Hamm, Schule
Hamm, Halle
Gimbsheim, Lichtspiele
Gimbsheim, Apotheke
Alsheim, Schule
Gimbsheim, Marktplatz
Gimbsheim, Geflügelfarm
Eich, Gasthaus Gutjahr
Eich, Osthofener Straße
Eich, Gasthaus zur Sonne
Hamm, Eicher Straße
Hamm, Hauptstraße
Hamm, Bahnhof
Hamm, Gärtnerei
Worms-Ibersheim, Mitte
Worms-Ibersheim, Forrerhof
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Einöd
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Rheinufer
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Rathaus
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Kirchstraße
Worms-Rheindürkheim, Lehnkering
Osthofen, Schulzentrum

S124 an Schultagen (RPF)


